7 kpiaibBasodes £ 30,

ary
JfTRde
19882018

b’&f Chinese Cultural Centre of Greater Toronto

CCC Toronto Internationdl

Music Festival

SINCE 2010 BRIDGING THE WORLD THROUGH MUSIC
2024 CCC Toronto International Music Festival Schedule

Monday October 21, 2024

Adjudicator: Dr. Jarred Dunn

11:00 AM P1A Piano Grade 1 - List A
12:05 PM P1B Piano Grade 1 - List B
1:15 PM P1C Piano Grade 1 - List C
P1ET Piano Grade 1 - Etude
2:30 PM P10A Piano Grade 10 - List A
P10B Piano Grade 10 - List B
3:50 PM P10C Piano Grade 10 - List C
5:15 PM P10D Piano Grade 10 - List D
P10ET Piano Grade 10 - Etude
6:05 PM P10E Piano Grade 10 - List E

6:45 PM PAAA Piano Adult Amateur Class: Advanced



SINCE 2010

‘;"é‘ IS L e

Chinese Cultural Centre of Greater Toronto

(o8¢

30,

Annive

ary
MR
19882018

CCC Toronto Internationdl

Music Festival

BRIDGING THE WORLD THROUGH MUSIC

Tuesday October 22, 2024

Adjudicator: Dr. Jarred Dunn

9:00 AM

9:35 AM

10:20 AM

12:45 PM

2:00 PM

3:20 PM

3:50 PM

4:45 PM

6:00 PM

P2A
P2C
P2ET
P2B
P3A
P3B
P3C
P3ET

PO9A
POD

PO9B

POC

Piano Grade 2 - List A
Piano Grade 2 - List C
Piano Grade 2 - Etude
Piano Grade 2 - List B
Piano Grade 3 - List A
Piano Grade 3 - List B
Piano Grade 3 - List C
Piano Grade 3 - Etude

Piano Grade 9 - List A
Piano Grade 9 - List D

Piano Grade 9 - List B

Piano Grade 9 - List C



SINCE 2010

Wednesday October 23, 2024

7 ;3 S IS T2 ST IS

Chinese Cultural Centre of Greater Toronto

30,

Annive

ary
JfTRde
19882018

CCC Toronto Internationdl

Music Festival

BRIDGING THE WORLD THROUGH MUSIC

Adjudicator: Dr. Emma Schmiedecke

9:00 AM

9:35 AM

10:15 AM

11:00 AM

V1A
V1B
V3B
V4A

V4B
V4C
V5A
V5C

V6A
V6C
VBA

VB
VoD
V10A
V10C
V11D

Violin Grade 1 - List A
Violin Grade 1 - List B
Violin Grade 3 - List B
Violin Grade 3 - List A

Violin Grade 4 - List B
Violin Grade 4 - List C
Violin Grade 5 - List A
Violin Grade 5 - List C

Violin Grade 6 - List A
Violin Grade 6 - List C
Violin Grade 8 - List A

Violin Grade 9 - List B
Violin Grade 9 - List D
Violin Grade 10 - List A
Violin Grade 10 - List C
Violin ARCT - List D

Adjudicator: Dr. Emma Schmiedecke, Martin MacDonald

1:00 PM

VBU12

VCO9

VCO12
VSO012
VSO15

Violin Bach Unaccompanied Repertoire Class: Ages 12

years & under

Violin Concerto Class: Ages 9 years & under
Violin Concerto Class: Ages 12 years & under
Violin Sonata Class: Ages 12 years & under
Violin Sonata Class: Ages 15 years & under



7 kpiaibBasodes £ 30,

ary
P4 Chinese Cultural Centre of Greater Toronto s ST

CCC Toronto Internationdl

Music Festival

SINCE 2010 BRIDGING THE WORLD THROUGH MUSIC

Adjudicator: Dr. Emma Schmiedecke

2:05 PM VYA9
VYA12
VYA15

Adjudicator: Dr. Jarred Dunn

3:25PM PSO9
PSOO
4:20 PM PSO12

Violin Young Artist Class: Ages 9 years & under
Violin Young Artist Class: Ages 12 years & under
Violin Young Artist Class: Ages 15 years & under

Piano Sonata Class: Ages 9 years & under
Piano Sonata Class: Open to all ages

Piano Sonata Class: Ages 12 years & under



Annive

ary
JfTRde
19882018

‘;“;é Ryt B dcedes £ 30,

b’&f Chinese Cultural Centre of Greater Toronto

CCC Toronto Internationdl

Music Festival

SINCE 2010 BRIDGING THE WORLD THROUGH MUSIC

Thursday October 24, 2024

Adjudicator: Dr. Jarred Dunn

9:00 AM P4A
10:30 AM P4B
11:20 AM P4C
2:00 PM PAET
3:40 PM PB15

Adjudicator: Aljosa Jurinic¢

4:10 PM PB12
4:55 PM PB9
PB18
5:40 PM PSO15
6:20 PM PSO18

Piano Grade 4 - List A
Piano Grade 4 - List B
Piano Grade 4 - List C
Piano Grade 4 - Etude

Piano Bach Class: Ages 15 years & under

Piano Bach Class: Ages 12 years & under

Piano Bach Class: Ages 9 years & under
Piano Bach Class: Ages 18 years & under

Piano Sonata Class: Ages 15 years & under

Piano Sonata Class: Ages 18 years & under



SINCE 2010

7 kpiaibBasodes £ 30,

ary
MR
19882018

lo’\if Chinese Cultural Centre of Greater Toronto

CCC Toronto Internationdl

Music Festival

BRIDGING THE WORLD THROUGH MUSIC

Friday October 25, 2024

Adjudicator: Dr. Younggun Kim
9:00 AM
9:35 AM
10:30 AM

11:30 AM

P6A

P6B

P6C

PEET

Adjudicator: Dr. Jarred Dunn

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

PCC9

PCC12

PCC15
PCCO

PCC18

Piano Grade 6 - List A
Piano Grade 6 - List B
Piano Grade 6 - List C

Piano Grade 6 - Etude

Piano Chopin Class: Ages 9 years & under
Piano Chopin Class: Ages 12 years & under

Piano Chopin Class: Ages 15 years & under
Piano Chopin Class: Open to all ages

Piano Chopin Class: Ages 18 years & under



SINCE 2010

‘;“é‘ IS L e

b’&f Chinese Cultural Centre of Greater Toronto

30,

Annive

ary
JfTRde
19882018

CCC Toronto Internationdl

Music Festival

BRIDGING THE WORLD THROUGH MUSIC

Monday October 28, 2024

Adjudicator: Dr. Younggun Kim

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:25PM

4:55 PM

5:45 PM

P8A

P8B

P8C

P8D

PBET

PCA9

PCA12

PCA18

PCAO

Piano Grade 8 - List A

Piano Grade 8 - List B

Piano Grade 8 - List C

Piano Grade 8 - List D

Piano Grade 8 - Etude

Piano Canadian/Canadian Indigenous Composer Class:

Ages 9 years & under

Piano Canadian/Canadian Indigenous Composer Class:

Ages 12 years & under

Piano Canadian/Canadian Indigenous Composer Class:

Ages 18 years & under

Piano Canadian/Canadian Indigenous Composer Class:

Open to all ages



SINCE 2010

Annive

ary
P4 Chinese Cultural Centre of Greater Toronto s ST

‘;";é Ryt B dcedes £ 30,

CCC Toronto Internationdl

Music Festival

BRIDGING THE WORLD THROUGH MUSIC

Tuesday October 29, 2024

Adjudicator: Dr. Younggun Kim

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:25 PM

2:00 PM

PSA
PSET

P5B

P5C

PPM12
PPM15

PMC

Piano Grade 5 - List A
Piano Grade 5 - Etude

Piano Grade 5 - List B
Piano Grade 5 - List C

Piano Popular Music Class: Ages 12 years & under
Piano Popular Music Class: Ages 15 years & under

Piano Masterclass



Annive

ary
P4 Chinese Cultural Centre of Greater Toronto s ST

‘;";é Ryt B dcedes £ 30,

CCC Toronto Internationdl

Music Festival

SINCE 2010 BRIDGING THE WORLD THROUGH MUSIC

Wednesday October 30, 2024
Adjudicator: Dr. Michael Esch
9:00 AM PYA9 Piano Young Artist Class: Ages 9 years & under

11:20 AM PYA15 Piano Young Artist Class: Ages 15 years & under

Adjudicator: Dr. Jarred Dunn

1:30 PM PYA12 Piano Young Artist Class: Ages 12 years & under



SINCE 2010

7 kpiaibBasodes £ 30,

ary
JfTRde
19882018

b’&f Chinese Cultural Centre of Greater Toronto

CCC Toronto Internationdl

Music Festival

BRIDGING THE WORLD THROUGH MUSIC

Thursday October 31, 2024

Adjudicator: Dr. Michael Esch
9:00 AM

10:30 AM

PYA18

PYAO

Adjudicator: Dr. Jarred Dunn

1:45 PM

2:55 PM

4:10 PM

5:45 PM

6:30 PM

P7A
P7B
P7C
P7ET
PCN9

PCN12
PCN18

Piano Young Artist Class: Ages 18 years & under

Piano Young Artist Class: Open to all ages

Piano Grade 7 - List A
Piano Grade 7 - List B
Piano Grade 7 - List C
Piano Grade 7 - Etude
Piano Chinese Composer Class: Ages 9 years & under

Piano Chinese Composer Class: Ages 12 years & under
Piano Chinese Composer Class: Ages 18 years & under



SINCE 2010

ol kpiaibBasodes £ 30,

(o8¢

ary
Chinese Cultural Centre of Greater Toronto s ST

CCC Toronto Internationdl

Music Festival

BRIDGING THE WORLD THROUGH MUSIC

Friday November 1, 2024

Adjudicator: Dr. Jarred Dunn

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:15 PM

4:05 PM

6:20 PM

7:30 PM

P11A

P11B

P11C

P11D

P11E

P11ET

Piano ARCT - List A

Piano ARCT - List B

Piano ARCT - List C

Piano ARCT - List D

Piano ARCT - List E

Piano ARCT - Etude



Annive

ary
JfTRde
19882018

‘;“;é Ryt B dcedes £ 30,

b’&f Chinese Cultural Centre of Greater Toronto

CCC Toronto Internationdl

Music Festival

SINCE 2010 BRIDGING THE WORLD THROUGH MUSIC

Monday November 4, 2024

Adjudicator: Dr. Jarred Dunn, Martin MacDonald

12:00 PM PCO9
PCO12

1:00 PM PCO15

3:00 PM PCO18
PCOO

Adjudicator: Dr. Jarred Dunn

4:35 PM PDT12
PDT15
PDTO

Piano Concerto Class: Ages 9 years & under
Piano Concerto Class: Ages 12 years & under

Piano Concerto Class: Ages 15 years & under

Piano Concerto Class: Ages 18 years & under
Piano Concerto Class: Open to all ages

Piano Duet Class: Ages 12 years & under
Piano Duet Class: Ages 15 years & under
Piano Duet Class: Open to all ages



