





BRIDGING THE WORLD THROUGH MUSIC

2024 CCC Toronto International Music Festival Schedule

Monday October 21, 2024

11:00 AM	P1A	Piano Grade 1 - List A
12:05 PM	P1B	Piano Grade 1 - List B
1:15 PM	P1C P1ET	Piano Grade 1 - List C Piano Grade 1 - Etude
2:30 PM	P10A P10B	Piano Grade 10 - List A Piano Grade 10 - List B
3:50 PM	P10C	Piano Grade 10 - List C
5:15 PM	P10D P10ET	Piano Grade 10 - List D Piano Grade 10 - Etude
6:05 PM	P10E	Piano Grade 10 - List E
6:45 PM	PAAA	Piano Adult Amateur Class: Advanced







BRIDGING THE WORLD THROUGH MUSIC

Tuesday October 22, 2024

9:00 AM	P2A P2C P2ET	Piano Grade 2 - List A Piano Grade 2 - List C Piano Grade 2 - Etude
9:35 AM	P2B	Piano Grade 2 - List B
10:20 AM	P3A	Piano Grade 3 - List A
12:45 PM	P3B	Piano Grade 3 - List B
2:00 PM	P3C	Piano Grade 3 - List C
3:20 PM	P3ET	Piano Grade 3 - Etude
3:50 PM	P9A P9D	Piano Grade 9 - List A Piano Grade 9 - List D
4:45 PM	P9B	Piano Grade 9 - List B
6:00 PM	P9C	Piano Grade 9 - List C







BRIDGING THE WORLD THROUGH MUSIC

Wednesday October 23, 2024

Adjudicator: Dr. Emma Schmiedecke

9:00 AM	V1A	Violin Grade 1 - List A
	V1B	Violin Grade 1 - List B
	V3B	Violin Grade 3 - List B
	V4A	Violin Grade 3 - List A
9:35 AM	V4B	Violin Grade 4 - List B
	V4C	Violin Grade 4 - List C
	V5A	Violin Grade 5 - List A
	V5C	Violin Grade 5 - List C
10:15 AM	V6A	Violin Grade 6 - List A
	V6C	Violin Grade 6 - List C
	V8A	Violin Grade 8 - List A
11:00 AM	V9B	Violin Grade 9 - List B
	V9D	Violin Grade 9 - List D
	V10A	Violin Grade 10 - List A
	V10C	Violin Grade 10 - List C
	V11D	Violin ARCT - List D

Adjudicator: Dr. Emma Schmiedecke, Martin MacDonald

1:00 PM	VBU12	Violin Bach Unaccompanied Repertoire Class: Ages 12
		years & under
	VCO9	Violin Concerto Class: Ages 9 years & under
	VCO12	Violin Concerto Class: Ages 12 years & under
	VSO12	Violin Sonata Class: Ages 12 years & under
	VSO15	Violin Sonata Class: Ages 15 years & under





BRIDGING THE WORLD THROUGH MUSIC

Adjudicator: Dr. Emma Schmiedecke

2:05 PM VYA9 Violin Young Artist Class: Ages 9 years & under

VYA12 Violin Young Artist Class: Ages 12 years & under VYA15 Violin Young Artist Class: Ages 15 years & under

Adjudicator: Dr. Jarred Dunn

3:25 PM PSO9 Piano Sonata Class: Ages 9 years & under

PSOO Piano Sonata Class: Open to all ages

4:20 PM PSO12 Piano Sonata Class: Ages 12 years & under





BRIDGING THE WORLD THROUGH MUSIC

Piano Bach Class: Ages 15 years & under

Thursday October 24, 2024

Adjudicator: Dr. Jarred Dunn

9:00 AM P4A Piano Grade 4 - List A

10:30 AM P4B Piano Grade 4 - List B

11:20 AM P4C Piano Grade 4 - List C

2:00 PM P4ET Piano Grade 4 - Etude

Adjudicator: Aljoša Jurinić

PB15

3:40 PM

4:10 PM	PB12	Piano Bach Class: Ages 12 years & under
4:55 PM	PB9 PB18	Piano Bach Class: Ages 9 years & under Piano Bach Class: Ages 18 years & under
5:40 PM	PSO15	Piano Sonata Class: Ages 15 years & under
6:20 PM	PSO18	Piano Sonata Class: Ages 18 years & under







BRIDGING THE WORLD THROUGH MUSIC

Friday October 25, 2024

Adjudicator: Dr. Younggun Kim

9:00 AM
9:35 AM
P6B
Piano Grade 6 - List B
10:30 AM
P6C
Piano Grade 6 - List C
11:30 AM
P6ET
Piano Grade 6 - Etude

1:30 PM	PCC9	Piano Chopin Class: Ages 9 years & under
2:30 PM	PCC12	Piano Chopin Class: Ages 12 years & under
5:00 PM	PCC15 PCCO	Piano Chopin Class: Ages 15 years & under Piano Chopin Class: Open to all ages
6:30 PM	PCC18	Piano Chopin Class: Ages 18 years & under







BRIDGING THE WORLD THROUGH MUSIC

Monday October 28, 2024

Adjudicator: Dr. Younggun Kim

11:00 AM	P8A	Piano Grade 8 - List A
12:00 PM	P8B	Piano Grade 8 - List B
2:00 PM	P8C	Piano Grade 8 - List C
3:25 PM	P8D	Piano Grade 8 - List D
4:55 PM	P8ET	Piano Grade 8 - Etude
5:45 PM	PCA9	Piano Canadian/Canadian Indigenous Composer Class: Ages 9 years & under
	PCA12	Piano Canadian/Canadian Indigenous Composer Class: Ages 12 years & under
	PCA18	Piano Canadian/Canadian Indigenous Composer Class: Ages 18 years & under
	PCAO	Piano Canadian/Canadian Indigenous Composer Class: Open to all ages







BRIDGING THE WORLD THROUGH MUSIC

Tuesday October 29, 2024

Adjudicator: Dr. Younggun Kim

9:00 AM	P5A P5ET	Piano Grade 5 - List A Piano Grade 5 - Etude
10:00 AM	P5B	Piano Grade 5 - List B
11:00 AM	P5C	Piano Grade 5 - List C
12:25 PM	PPM12 PPM15	Piano Popular Music Class: Ages 12 years & under Piano Popular Music Class: Ages 15 years & under
2:00 PM	PMC	Piano Masterclass





BRIDGING THE WORLD THROUGH MUSIC

Wednesday October 30, 2024

Adjudicator: Dr. Michael Esch

9:00 AM PYA9 Piano Young Artist Class: Ages 9 years & under

11:20 AM PYA15 Piano Young Artist Class: Ages 15 years & under

Adjudicator: Dr. Jarred Dunn

1:30 PM PYA12 Piano Young Artist Class: Ages 12 years & under







BRIDGING THE WORLD THROUGH MUSIC

Thursday October 31, 2024

Adjudicator: Dr. Michael Esch

9:00 AM PYA18 Piano Young Artist Class: Ages 18 years & under

10:30 AM PYAO Piano Young Artist Class: Open to all ages

1:45 PM	P7A	Piano Grade 7 - List A
2:55 PM	P7B	Piano Grade 7 - List B
4:10 PM	P7C	Piano Grade 7 - List C
5:45 PM	P7ET	Piano Grade 7 - Etude
6:30 PM	PCN9 PCN12 PCN18	Piano Chinese Composer Class: Ages 9 years & under Piano Chinese Composer Class: Ages 12 years & under Piano Chinese Composer Class: Ages 18 years & under







BRIDGING THE WORLD THROUGH MUSIC

Friday November 1, 2024

10:00 AM	P11A	Piano ARCT - List A
11:00 AM	P11B	Piano ARCT - List B
1:15 PM	P11C	Piano ARCT - List C
4:05 PM	P11D	Piano ARCT - List D
6:20 PM	P11E	Piano ARCT - List E
7:30 PM	P11ET	Piano ARCT - Etude





BRIDGING THE WORLD THROUGH MUSIC

Monday November 4, 2024

Adjudicator: Dr. Jarred Dunn, Martin MacDonald

12:00 PM	PCO9 PCO12	Piano Concerto Class: Ages 9 years & under Piano Concerto Class: Ages 12 years & under
1:00 PM	PCO15	Piano Concerto Class: Ages 15 years & under
3:00 PM	PCO18 PCOO	Piano Concerto Class: Ages 18 years & under Piano Concerto Class: Open to all ages

4:35 PM	PDT12	Piano Duet Class: Ages 12 years & under
	PDT15	Piano Duet Class: Ages 15 years & under
	PDTO	Piano Duet Class: Open to all ages